
Retail Catalogue 2024



Not so  
stationary, 
stationery.

Studio Pen (pg. 14)

Carrot (pg. 29)

Lumos Mini (pg. 9)

Lumos (pg. 9)

Mechanical Pencil (pg. 23)

Calligraphy Inks (pg. 35)

Fountain & Fineliner Inks (pg. 20)

Flourish (pg. 26)

Retail Catalogue 2024	 2



And today...
Tom’s Studio has created a range of timeless designs 
that allow a global audience of writers, illustrators, 
designers, teachers, and artists to follow their creative 
pursuits while using a tool to be proud of, without the 
need to throw away billions of pens.

There’s a big problem to solve
Disposable pens: At least 9 billion pens are thrown 
away annually, and some of our most loved disposable 
pens, such as the BIC Biro, have been produced in  
eye-watering numbers (over 100 billion!), creating 
mountains of toxic landfill.

It all began 8 years ago
When Tom saw his wife (a professional calligrapher) 
using a tool that was mass-produced and not at 
all reflective of the amazing quality of her work, he 
decided to hand make her a better pen she would 
love using every day.

“�We deserve better – why should the tools we use to express ourselves 
as individuals be so soulless, utilitarian and so often, disposable?”

	― Tom Gyr, Founder of Tom’s Studio

Bye 
Bye, 
Biro.
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The power  
of creativity
The creative tools we use should enhance the 
experience, serving as reliable companions that you 
can count on to create your best work. My mission 
is to create extraordinary tools that people love 
using every day.

The power  
of community
At Tom’s Studio, we have nurtured an incredible 
community of over 150,000 artists, writers, 
calligraphers, and passionate creators through 
creative challenges, sponsoring events, and 
providing educational resources. Their boundless 
creative energy fuels our mission to craft 
extraordinary tools you’ll feel proud to wield daily 
as you bring your next big ideas to life.

The best quality  
tools create the  
best experience
Using engineering technology normally reserved 
for creating parts for the aerospace industry, I am 
able to create super delicate and intricate details 
as well as fine-tune balance and finishes – blurring 
the boundaries between engineering and creativity.

There is a more 
responsible way 
In a nutshell, my approach to sustainability is to 
design products made from incredibly durable 
materials, where every individual part can be 
separated (no glues, overmolding) so they can 
be recycled, easily replaced and without using 
anything with planned obsolescence (think pen 
‘refills’ and disposable pens).

Our beliefs set us apart
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Adored 
across 
the world

Over 1300 five-star reviews  
from around the world.

�“�Absolutely stunning!! The weight feels lovely 
in my hand. I have used two of the nibs so far 
(bullet and brush), and I am over the moon with 
it!! Would definitely love to collect the other 
colours in the future!”

	― Leah

�“�Love this pen. I recently purchased a single 
sided Lumos pen and absolutely love it. 
Everything about it is easy from how you �
can refill the ink cartridge to the way it �
writes. Perfection!! Thank you!!!!!!”

	― Andrea P

“�I think I’ve found my forever pen. I’m not �
an illustrator or calligrapher I just wanted a �
felt tip pen that was not disposable but I got a 
lot more than that. The ink flows so beautifully 
and it feels lovely to write with.”

	― KM
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  @illyboodesigns

Although I still consider myself a bit of a newcomer to the 
world of modern calligraphy, I have many years of creative 
experience under my belt. From studying fashion and 
knitwear at the Royal College of Art in London to working 
in New York, so I’ve definitely developed a great eye for 
beautiful design.

My love for calligraphy properly began the first time I picked 
up a nib and eagerly set myself the challenge to create all 
my own wedding stationery. Since then, I never looked back 
and decided to set up Illyboo Designs, to share my passion 
for calligraphy.

“�I’ve used many versions of the mono 
tip style pen throughout my design 
career... Most of the tips would get 
flattened upon use way before the 
ink had time to run out. The Lumos 
gives me ability to refill and load 
up different coloured ink whenever 
I need! What’s not to love? Making 
it a brilliant alternative to less 
sustainable brands!”

REAL ARTISTS,  CALLIGRAPHERS,  
AND PEOPLE LOVE OUR PENS. . .

Watch Illy 

with the 

Lumos.
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  @nearajcivinac

Hello I’m Ricardo Ajcivinac, more commonly known as 
Near. I’m a Guatemalan based multidisciplinary artist and 
designer. I love everything about drawing, illustration, 
murals, graffiti and graphic design.

Since 2007 I’ve participated in many local exhibitions 
and in 2010 I was on the cover for the January edition of 
Digital Arts. In 2011 I was selected as the 3rd. place for 
the Latin American solo category, in the All Ironlak Graffiti 
Competition 2010. In 2014 I participated in the Meeting of 
Styles Mexico and since 2016 I’ve been working as a tattoo 
artist and have travelled to Iceland, London, Amsterdam, 
France, Argentina and more to tattoo.

Near 
Ajcivinac

“�I remember I was always 
copying Dragon Ball characters 
and when I was a bit older, 
maybe 11-12, I started to listen 
to bands and I used to copy the 
CD covers, replicating them in 
different techniques like pencil, 
ink, markers and crayons...”

REAL ARTISTS,  CALLIGRAPHERS,  
AND PEOPLE LOVE OUR PENS. . .

Watch Near 
with the 

Mechanical 
Pencil and 

Lumos.
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A beautiful and infinitely refillable fineliner,  
writing and brush pen including 11 professional 
Japanese tips.

Best Seller
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Things aren’t always black and white. Any  
ink colour anytime. The Lumos is designed  
to be refilled with any fountain pen ink (and 
even some pigment inks), allowing you to use 
an unlimited colour palette when creating  
your next masterpiece.

Take a look at  
the Lumos  
in action

�“�Absolutely stunning!! The weight feels 
lovely in my hand. I have used two of the 
nibs so far (bullet and brush), and I am over 
the moon with it!! Would definitely love to 
collect the other colours in the future!”

	― Leah, UK

Easily swap colour 
filled ink reservoirs  
in and out.

A truly customisable 
pen that you can use 
for a variety of tasks.

Reduce, reuse, refill. 
Easily refill with your 
ink colour of choice.
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What’s in the box

Watch how the Lumos works

11 interchangeable 
Japanese tips

Easily 
replace 
any tip

Dip the  
inner

reservoir  
to fill

A 3ml bottle of
Tom’s Studio Ink

Rated 4.9/5 
from 550+ reviews

(Figures correct as of 8th May 2024)
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Our customers and 
social media love the 
refill-ability!

Loved by architects Adored by writers

Cherished by illustrators Treasured by brush letterers

And so do our community of professional artists...

Over  
1.2 million 
views on 
TikTok

Over  
3.7 million 

organic 
views on 

Instagram
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Includes all 11 tips.

DESCRIPTION SKU REFERENCE

Lumos Refillable Fineliner & Brush Pen - Duo Tip - Ivy PRO-PEN-FL-LUM3-DUO-IVY

Lumos Refillable Fineliner & Brush Pen - Duo Tip - All Black PRO-PEN-FL-LUM3-DUO-MB

Lumos Refillable Fineliner & Brush Pen - Duo Tip - Rose Gold PRO-PEN-FL-LUM3-DUO-RG

Lumos Refillable Fineliner & Brush Pen - Duo Tip - Sage PRO-PEN-FL-LUM3-DUO-SAG

Lumos Refillable Fineliner & Brush Pen - Duo Tip - Lilac PRO-PEN-FL-LUM3-DUO-LIL

Lumos Refillable Fineliner & Brush Pen - Single Tip - Ivy PRO-PEN-FL-LUM3-SIN-IVY

Lumos Refillable Fineliner & Brush Pen - Single Tip - All Black PRO-PEN-FL-LUM3-SIN-MB

Lumos Refillable Fineliner & Brush Pen - Single Tip - Rose Gold PRO-PEN-FL-LUM3-SIN-RG

Lumos Refillable Fineliner & Brush Pen - Single Tip - Sage PRO-PEN-FL-LUM3-SIN-SAG

Lumos Refillable Fineliner & Brush Pen - Single Tip - Lilac PRO-PEN-FL-LUM3-SIN-LIL

The Lumos Mini - Matte Black PRO-PEN-LUM3-MIN-BLA

The Lumos Mini - Ivy PRO-PEN-LUM3-MIN-IVY

The Lumos Mini - Blush PRO-PEN-LUM3-MIN-BLU

The Lumos Mini - Sage PRO-PEN-LUM3-MIN-SAG

The Lumos Mini - Lilac PRO-PEN-LUM3-MIN-LIL

Lumos Reservoirs - Duo PRO-SPA-INK-RES-LUM-DUO

Lumos Reservoirs - Single PRO-SPA-INK-RES-LUM-SIN

Lumos replacement tips - 3 x 0.1 Fineliner PRO-FIN-LIN-TIP-LUM-3X0.1

Lumos replacement tips - 3 x 0.2 Fineliner PRO-FIN-LIN-TIP-LUM-3X0.2

Lumos replacement tips - 3 x 0.3 Fineliner PRO-FIN-LIN-TIP-LUM-3X0.3

Lumos replacement tips - 3 x 0.5 Fineliner PRO-FIN-LIN-TIP-LUM-3X0.5

Lumos replacement tips - 3 x 0.8 Fineliner PRO-FIN-LIN-TIP-LUM-3X0.8

Lumos replacement tips - 3 x 1.0 Fineliner PRO-FIN-LIN-TIP-LUM-3X1.0

Lumos replacement tips - 3 x Brush Fibre Tip PRO-BRU-FIB-TIP-LUM-X3

Lumos replacement tips - 3 x Felt Fibre Tip PRO-FEL-FIB-TIP-LUM-X3

Lumos replacement tips - 3 x Chisel Fibre Tip PRO-CHI-FIB-TIP-LUM-X3

Lumos replacement tips - 3 x 0.3 Writing Tip PRO-WRI-FIB-TIP-LUM-3X0.3

Lumos replacement tips - 3 x 0.5 Writing Tip PRO-WRI-FIB-TIP-LUM-3X0.5

Lumos Full Creative Tip Set PRO-FIN-LIN-LUM-FUL-TIP-SET

Variants

Tips

Colourways

0.1

0.3

(Writing) (Fiber)

(Fineliners)
0.2

0.5

0.3

Bullet

0.5

Chisel

0.8 1.0

Brush

Matte BlackRose Gold Sage IvyLilac

Duo Tip  |  Single Tip  |  Mini

Duo Tip Single Tip

Mini
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A fountain pen, made for everyday creativity.
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A fountain pen... just more fun! Your new 
companion for everyday writing or creative 
expression. A beautifully designed fountain  
pen with an incredible selection of nibs,  
making it the only tool you’ll need to hand  
to ignite your creativity.

Reassuring weight 
and clever cap 
design, making  
for a lighter,  
more comfortable 
writing experience.

Choose between 
a selection of 
interchangeable  
nibs; Extra Fine 
Semi-Flex, Fine, 
Medium, Titanium 
Semi-Flex, Cursive 
Italic and Architect.

Five beautiful hand 
dip-dyed colours.

Take a look at  
the Studio Pen  
in action

“�I’ve bought lots of fountain pens (Sheaffer, 
Parker, Pelikan) in search for the one. Since 
I found the Studio Fountain Pen by Tom’s 
Studio, I’ve stopped looking. It’s the one I’ll �
use for the rest of my life; I almost dare not 
say it, but - it’s perfect.”

	― Nicholas L, UK
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Colourways

Matte BlackRose GoldSage IvyLilac

DESCRIPTION SKU REFERENCE

The Studio Fountain Pen - Black - Fine Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SFP-BLA-FIN

The Studio Fountain Pen - Black - Medium Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SFP-BLA-MED

The Studio Fountain Pen - Black - Semi-Flex Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SFP-BLA-SMF

The Studio Fountain Pen - Black - Cursive Italic Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SFP-BLA-ITA

The Studio Fountain Pen - Black - Architect Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SFP-BLA-ARC

The Studio Fountain Pen - Black - Titanium Flex Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SFP-BLA-TIT

The Studio Fountain Pen - Black - ProFlex Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SFP-BLA-PF

The Studio Fountain Pen - Ivy - Fine Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SFP-IVY-FIN

The Studio Fountain Pen - Ivy - Medium Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SFP-IVY-MED

The Studio Fountain Pen - Ivy - Semi-Flex Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SFP-IVY-SMF

The Studio Fountain Pen - Ivy - Cursive Italic Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SFP-IVY-ITA

The Studio Fountain Pen - Ivy - Architect Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SFP-IVY-ARC

The Studio Fountain Pen - Ivy - Titanium Flex Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SFP-IVY-TIT

The Studio Fountain Pen - Ivy - ProFlex Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SFP-IVY-PF

The Studio Fountain Pen - Rose Gold - Fine Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SFP-RG-FIN

The Studio Fountain Pen - Rose Gold - Medium Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SFP-RG-MED

The Studio Fountain Pen - Rose Gold - Semi-Flex Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SFP-RG-SMF

The Studio Fountain Pen - Rose Gold - Cursive Italic Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SFP-RG-ITA

The Studio Fountain Pen - Rose Gold - Architect Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SFP-RG-ARC

The Studio Fountain Pen - Rose Gold - Titanium Flex Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SFP-RG-TIT

The Studio Fountain Pen - Rose Gold - ProFlex Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SFP-RG-PF

The Studio Fountain Pen - Lilac - Fine Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SFP-LIL-FIN

The Studio Fountain Pen - Lilac - Medium Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SFP-LIL-MED

The Studio Fountain Pen - Lilac - Semi-Flex Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SFP-LIL-SMF

The Studio Fountain Pen - Lilac - Cursive Italic Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SFP-LIL-ITA

The Studio Fountain Pen - Lilac - Architect Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SFP-LIL-ARC

The Studio Fountain Pen - Lilac - Titanium Flex Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SFP-LIL-TIT

The Studio Fountain Pen - Lilac - ProFlex Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SFP-LIL-PF

The Studio Fountain Pen - Sage - Fine Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SFP-SAG-FIN

The Studio Fountain Pen - Sage - Medium Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SFP-SAG-MED

The Studio Fountain Pen - Sage - Semi-Flex Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SFP-SAG-SMF

The Studio Fountain Pen - Sage - Cursive Italic Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SFP-SAG-ITA

The Studio Fountain Pen - Sage - Architect Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SFP-SAG-ARC

The Studio Fountain Pen - Sage - Titanium Flex Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SFP-SAG-TIT

The Studio Fountain Pen - Sage - ProFlex Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SFP-SAG-PF

Nibs

Medium

Semi-Flex

Cursive Italic Titanium Flex

Pro FlexArchitectFine

Retail Catalogue 2024	 16



Your new creative sidekick.
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This little pen packs quite a punch despite it’s 
diminutive size. Measuring 99mm when capped 
and a whopping 163mm assembled, it feels like 
a full size pen perfect for all hand sizes. This is 
a zero-compromise pocket pen with a fantastic 
selection of interchangeable nibs.

Take a look at  
the Studio  
Pocket Pen  
in action

�“��The level of craftsmanship in my fountain 
pen is astonishing. The convenience as a 
fountain pen is completely unexpected. It 
writes beautifully every time I take it out �
of my pocket and put it together.”

	― Peter W, Australia

Balance that sits 
perfectly in the 
centre of the pen.

A handy ink syringe 
(included)gives you 
the ability to refill 
your ink cartridges! 

Extra long grip  
area with added 
micro-grooves for 
extra grip.

The innovative 
octagonal shape 
creates a natural 
roll stop.
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Nibs

Medium

Semi-Flex

Cursive Italic Titanium Flex

Pro FlexArchitectFine

Colourways

Matte BlackBlushSage IvyWisteria

DESCRIPTION SKU REFERENCE

Pocket Fountain Pen - Blush - Fine Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SPF-BLU-FIN

Pocket Fountain Pen - Blush- Medium Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SPF-BLU-MED

Pocket Fountain Pen - Blush- Semi-Flex Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SPF-BLU-SMF

Pocket Fountain Pen - Blush- Cursive Italic Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SPF-BLU-ITA

Pocket Fountain Pen - Blush- Architect Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SPF-BLU-ARC

Pocket Fountain Pen - Blush- Titanium Flex Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SPF-BLU-TIT

Pocket Fountain Pen- Blush- ProFlex Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SPF-BLU-PF

Pocket Fountain Pen - Wisteria- Fine Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SPF-WIS-FIN

Pocket Fountain Pen - Wisteria- Medium Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SPF-WIS-MED

Pocket Fountain Pen - Wisteria- Semi-Flex Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SPF-WIS-SMF

Pocket Fountain Pen - Wisteria- Cursive Italic Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SPF-WIS-ITA

Pocket Fountain Pen - Wisteria- Architect Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SPF-WIS-ARC

Pocket Fountain Pen - Wisteria- Titanium Flex Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SPF-WIS-TIT

Pocket Fountain Pen - Wisteria- ProFlex Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SPF-WIS-PF

Pocket Fountain Pen - Sage- Fine Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SPF-SAG-FIN

Pocket Fountain Pen - Sage- Medium Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SPF-SAG-MED

Pocket Fountain Pen - Sage- Semi-Flex Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SPF-SAG-SMF

Pocket Fountain Pen - Sage- Cursive Italic Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SPF-SAG-ITA

Pocket Fountain Pen - Sage- Architect Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SPF-SAG-ARC

Pocket Fountain Pen - Sage- Titanium Flex Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SPF-SAG-TIT

Pocket Fountain Pen - Sage- ProFlex Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SPF-SAG-PF

Pocket Fountain Pen - Ivy- Fine Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SPF-IVY-FIN

Pocket Fountain Pen - Ivy- Medium Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SPF-IVY-MED

Pocket Fountain Pen - Ivy- Semi-Flex Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SPF-IVY-SMF

Pocket Fountain Pen - Ivy- Cursive Italic Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SPF-IVY-ITA

Pocket Fountain Pen - Ivy- Architect Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SPF-IVY-ARC

Pocket Fountain Pen - Ivy- Titanium Flex Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SPF-IVY-TIT

Pocket Fountain Pen - Ivy- ProFlex Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SPF-IVY-PF

Pocket Fountain Pen - Black- Fine Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SPF-BLA-FIN

Pocket Fountain Pen - Black- Medium Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SPF-BLA-MED

Pocket Fountain Pen - Black- Semi-Flex Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SPF-BLA-SMF

Pocket Fountain Pen - Black- Cursive Italic Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SPF-BLA-ITA

Pocket Fountain Pen - Black- Architect Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SPF-BLA-ARC

Pocket Fountain Pen - Black- Titanium Flex Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SPF-BLA-TIT

Pocket Fountain Pe n- Black- ProFlex Nib PRO-PEN-FOU-SPF-BLA-PF
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Made in England, vegan friendly and water-based.
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DESCRIPTION SKU REFERENCE

Fountain Pen Ink - No.1 Deep Black PRO-INK-FOU-DB

Fountain Pen Ink - No.2 Raspberry Sorbet PRO-INK-FOU-RS

Fountain Pen Ink - No.3 Neptune PRO-INK-FOU-NEP

Fountain Pen Ink - No.4 New Forest Green PRO-INK-FOU-NFG

Fountain Pen Ink - No.5 Cassis PRO-INK-FOU-CAS

Fountain Pen Ink - No.6 Strawberry Jam PRO-INK-FOU-SJ

Fountain Pen Ink - No.7 Mallard PRO-INK-FOU-MAL

Fountain Pen Ink - No.8 Loch Ness PRO-INK-FOU-LN

Fountain Pen Ink - No.9 Constellation PRO-INK-FOU-CON

Fountain Pen Ink - No.10 Dove Grey PRO-INK-FOU-DG

Fountain Pen Ink - No.11 Iris PRO-INK-FOU-IRI

Fountain Pen Ink - No.12 Juniper PRO-INK-FOU-JUN

Fountain Pen Ink - No.13 Mulberry PRO-INK-FOU-MUL

No.1 Deep Black

No.6 Strawberry Jam No.7 Mallard No.8 Loch Ness

No.2 Raspberry Sorbet

No.9 Constellation

No.3 Neptune

No.10 Dove Grey No.11 Iris No.12 Juniper

No.4 New Forest Green

No.13 Mulberry

No.5 Cassis

Available in  
31 glorious colours
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DESCRIPTION SKU REFERENCE

Fountain Pen Ink - No.14 Marianas PRO-INK-FOU-MAR

Fountain Pen Ink - No.15 Rambling Rose PRO-INK-FOU-RAM

Fountain Pen Ink - No.16 Sunny Teal PRO-INK-FOU-ST

Fountain Pen Ink - No.17 Damson PRO-INK-FOU-DAM

Fountain Pen Ink - No.18 Marmalade PRO-INK-FOU-MARM

Fountain Pen Ink - No.19 Lemon Yellow PRO-INK-FOU-LY

Fountain Pen Ink - No.20 Peaches & Cream PRO-INK-FOU-PC

Fountain Pen Ink - No.21 Ivy PRO-INK-FOU-IVY

Fountain Pen Ink - No.22 Lavender PRO-INK-FOU-LAV

Pigment Ink - No.60 Black PRO-INK-PIG-BLA

Fountain Pen Ink - No.70 Shimmer Kingfisher PRO-INK-FOU-SHI-KF

Fountain Pen Ink - No.71 Shimmer Cherry Bomb PRO-INK-FOU-SHI-CB

Fountain Pen Ink - No.72 Shimmer Amethyst PRO-INK-FOU-SHI-AME

Fountain Pen Ink - No.73 Shimmer Gold Lustre PRO-INK-FOU-SHI-GL

Fountain Pen Ink - No.74 Shimmer Barrier Reef PRO-INK-FOU-SHI-BR

Fountain Pen Ink - No.75 Shimmer Watermelon PRO-INK-FOU-SHI-WAT

Fountain Pen Ink - No.76 Shimmer Stellar PRO-INK-FOU-SHI-STE

Fountain Pen Ink - No.78 Shimmer Broadway PRO-INK-FOU-SHI-BRO

No.22 Lavender No.70 Shimmer Kingfisher

No.14 Marianas 16. Sunny Teal

No.60 Black (Pigment) No.71 Shimmer Cherry Bomb

No.15 Rambling Rose No.17 Damson

No.74 Shimmer Barrier ReefNo.72 Shimmer Amethyst No.76 Shimmer Stellar

No.18 Marmalade No.20 Peaches & Cream

No.75 Shimmer WatermelonNo.73 Shimmer Gold Lustre No.78 Shimmer Broadway

No.19 Lemon Yellow No.21 Ivy
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The best mechanical pencils often combine 
materials to create the perfect balance in 
the hand, and the Tom’s Studio pencil is  
no exception.
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Made from beautiful long-lasting materials, 
which are recyclable and easily replaceable. 
With its unfussy, simple and timeless design, 
along with its satisfying click, this pen is a joy to 
use and the one you always want to reach for.

Take a look at  
the Mechanical 
Pencil in action

�“��The balance! This is simply the perfect 
pencil. Immediately, it reaches to touch the 
paper, the weight, the balance… it’s delicate 
and clear in its presence. A perfect drawing 
experience. I bought a second for my 
husband who also loves it.”

	― C, USA

Made using a Swiss, 
sliding head lathe, 
meaning it’s precise to 
0.02 of a millimeter.

Replace the leads 
and you can reuse 
your pen for decades 
to come.

Perfect balance,  
with the pencil  
ever so slightly 
more weighted 
towards the tip.
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Includes  
3 x HB leads.

Colourways

Matte BlackBlushSage IvyLilac

DESCRIPTION SKU REFERENCE

Mechanical Pencil - Black - 0.5mm PRO-PEN-MEC-BLA-0.5

Mechanical Pencil - Black - 0.7mm PRO-PEN-MEC-BLA-0.7

Mechanical Pencil - Blush - 0.5mm PRO-PEN-MEC-BLU-0.5

Mechanical Pencil - Blush - 0.7mm PRO-PEN-MEC-BLU-0.7

Mechanical Pencil - Sage - 0.5mm PRO-PEN-MEC-SAG-0.5

Mechanical Pencil - Sage - 0.7mm PRO-PEN-MEC-SAG-0.7

Mechanical Pencil - Lilac - 0.5mm PRO-PEN-MEC-LIL-0.5

Mechanical Pencil - Lilac - 0.7mm PRO-PEN-MEC-LIL-0.7

Mechanical Pencil - Ivy - 0.5mm PRO-PEN-MEC-IVY-0.5

Mechanical Pencil - Ivy - 0.7mm PRO-PEN-MEC-IVY-0.7
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A calligraphy pen that feels like a fantastic 
experience every time you use it. Perfect  
for beginners and professionals alike.
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Every Flourish is machined from solid metals 
on a lathe used for making fine watch and 
aerospace grade components, so you can  
be sure your pen will write perfectly for  
years and years to come.

Take a look at  
the Flourish  
in action

�“�The pen quality is outstanding, the nib 
system makes it so easy and convenient to 
change it and the colour is just adorable. 
Will definitely be buying other products from 
this company as the quality is amazing and 
customer service is exceptional!”

	― Diana C, UK

Updated flange 
to hold nibs and 
pencil leads even 
more securely.

Designed with 
the planet in mind 
and made from 
infinitely recyclable 
materials, such 
as brass and 
aluminium.

Available in 
straight or oblique, 
to help you best 
match your style.
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Straight  |  Oblique

Straight Oblique

Colourways

Variants

Matte BlackRose GoldSage IvyLilac

DESCRIPTION SKU REFERENCE

Flourish Calligraphy Pen - Oblique - Black PRO-PEN-CAL-FLO-OBL-BLA

Flourish Calligraphy Pen - Oblique - Ivy PRO-PEN-CAL-FLO-OBL-IVY

Flourish Calligraphy Pen - Oblique - Rose Gold PRO-PEN-CAL-FLO-OBL-RG

Flourish Calligraphy Pen - Oblique - Lilac PRO-PEN-CAL-FLO-OBL-LIL

Flourish Calligraphy Pen - Oblique - Sage PRO-PEN-CAL-FLO-OBL-SAG

Flourish Calligraphy Pen - Straight - Black PRO-PEN-CAL-FLO-STR-BLA

 Flourish Calligraphy Pen - Straight - Ivy PRO-PEN-CAL-FLO-STR-IVY

Flourish Calligraphy Pen - Straight - Rose Gold PRO-PEN-CAL-FLO-STR-RG

Flourish Calligraphy Pen - Straight - Lilac PRO-PEN-CAL-FLO-STR-LIL

Flourish Calligraphy Pen - Straight - Sage PRO-PEN-CAL-FLO-STR-SAG
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Designed for those who like a compact 
pen holder and a lovely curved body for 
improved grip and stability.
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Reassuring weight paired with the body shape 
of the carrot will mean you barely have to hold 
the pen when you write (it will do a lot of the 
work for you) helping you to avoid the dreaded 
‘calligrapher claw’ and improve your technique 
in the long run.

Take a look  
at the Carrot  
in action

�“�I’ve wanted a Carrot for so long and my 
assumptions were right... I love it! It feels 
wonderful in my hand and being able to 
adjust the flange... wow!”

	― Karla J

Perfect for left or right 
handed calligraphers.

Reassuring weight 
paired with the body 
shape of the carrot 
will mean you barely 
have to hold the pen 
when you write.

Built to last and 
machined from 
solid metals on 
a lathe used for 
making fine watch 
and aerospace 
grade components.
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Colourways

Pink 
Lemonade

Old 
Rose

Midnight SeaglassWisteria

DESCRIPTION SKU REFERENCE

Carrot Calligraphy Pen - Oblique - Midnight PRO-PEN-CAL-CAR-OBL-MID

Carrot Calligraphy Pen - Oblique - Old Rose PRO-PEN-CAL-CAR-OBL-OR

Carrot Calligraphy Pen - Oblique - Pink Lemonade PRO-PEN-CAL-CAR-OBL-PL

Carrot Calligraphy Pen - Oblique - Seaglass PRO-PEN-CAL-CAR-OBL-SEA

Carrot Calligraphy Pen - Oblique - Wisteria PRO-PEN-CAL-CAR-OBL-WIS

Retail Catalogue 2024	 31



A beautiful and balanced calligraphy pen 
designed to make your work blossom.
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Our most versatile, balanced and beautiful 
calligraphy pen to date. With it’s organic 
compound curves, the body of the pen is  
as beautiful as it is functional. 

Take a look  
at the Bloom  
in action

�“�This a beautiful well made nib holder �
that is so nicely balanced, and feels so 
comfortable in my hand. I will definitely �
look forward to more writing with this 
beautiful tool.”

	― Yvonne, Canada

Nib tins, who needs 
‘em.  Your Bloom 
conceals up to 3 nibs, 
so you can easily take 
your favourites with 
you wherever you go. 

Just the right amount 
of grip whilst feeling 
secure and balanced 
in the hand. The solid 
brass tail moves the 
centre of gravity to 
the centre of the  
pen so that you have 
full control.

Customise the 
angle of the nib and 
swap between nibs, 
big or small.
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Colourways

BlackMulberryBluebell PeonyIvy

StraightOblique

DESCRIPTION SKU REFERENCE

Bloom Calligraphy Pen - Oblique - Black PRO-PEN-CAL-BLO-OBL-BLA

Bloom Calligraphy Pen - Oblique - Bluebell PRO-PEN-CAL-BLO-OBL-BLU

Bloom Calligraphy Pen - Oblique - Ivy PRO-PEN-CAL-BLO-OBL-IVY

Bloom Calligraphy Pen - Oblique - Mulberry PRO-PEN-CAL-BLO-OBL-MUL

Bloom Calligraphy Pen - Oblique - Peony PRO-PEN-CAL-BLO-OBL-PEO

Bloom Calligraphy Pen - Straight - Bluebell PRO-PEN-CAL-BLO-STR-BLU

Bloom Calligraphy Pen - Straight - Ivy PRO-PEN-CAL-BLO-STR-IVY

Bloom Calligraphy Pen - Straight - Mulberry PRO-PEN-CAL-BLO-STR-MUL

Bloom Calligraphy Pen - Straight - Peony PRO-PEN-CAL-BLO-STR-PEO
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The highest quality acrylic based calligraphy 
inks, made in the UK.
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DESCRIPTION SKU REFERENCE

Calligraphy Ink - Amethyst PRO-INK-CAL-AME

Calligraphy Ink - English Rose PRO-INK-CAL-ENG-ROS

Calligraphy Ink - Forest PRO-INK-CAL-FOR

Calligraphy Ink - Gold PRO-INK-CAL-GOL

Calligraphy Ink - Hot Pink PRO-INK-CAL-HOT-PIN

Calligraphy Ink - Iris PRO-INK-CAL-IRI

Calligraphy Ink - Jet Black PRO-INK-CAL-JET-BLA

Calligraphy Ink - Midnight PRO-INK-CAL-MID

Calligraphy Ink - Moon Grey PRO-INK-CAL-MOO-GRE

Calligraphy Ink - Mulberry PRO-INK-CAL-MUL

Calligraphy Ink - Peacock PRO-INK-CAL-PEA

Calligraphy Ink - Pumpkin PRO-INK-CAL-PUM

Calligraphy Ink - Silver PRO-INK-CAL-SIL

Calligraphy Ink - Sunflower PRO-INK-CAL-SUN

Calligraphy Ink - Teal PRO-INK-CAL-TEA

Calligraphy Ink - Ultra Marine PRO-INK-CAL-UM

Calligraphy Ink - Walnut PRO-INK-CAL-WAL

Calligraphy Ink - Black India Ink PRO-INK-IND

Calligraphy Ink - White PRO-INK-CAL-WHI-ACR

Nib Cleaning Solution PRO-NIB-CLE-SOL

Amethyst English Rose Forest Gold Hot Pink

Iris Jet Black Midnight Moon Grey Mulberry

Peacock Pumpkin Silver Sunflower Teal

Ultra Marine Walnut Black India Ink White Nib Cleaning Solution
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Thoughtfully designed, beautifully crafted 
pieces to complement our pens and inks.
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DESCRIPTION SKU REFERENCE

Solid Brass Pen Rest PRO-PEN-RES-BRA

Butterfly Pen Rest (Boxed) PRO-BUT-HOL-STA-BRA

One Dip Wonder PRO-RES-ONE-DIP-WON-1

Tilt Ink Pot Holder - Brass PRO-INK-POT-TIL-SB

Tilt Ink Pot Holder - Midnight PRO-INK-POT-TIL-MID

Tilt Ink Pot Holder - Ivy PRO-INK-POT-TIL-IVY

Solid Brass Pen Rest 

Butterfly Pen Rest

One Dip WonderTilt Ink Pot Holder – Brass

Tilt Ink Pot Holder – Midnight Tilt Ink Pot Holder – Ivy
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